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Date Day  Paper (Time 8-11 A.M ) 

20-09-2012 Thursday B.Sc.I Year-English(Qualifying) 
B.Sc.IIIYear-Community Nutrition 

21-09-2012 Friday B.Sc.IIYear-Promotive Health & Physiology 
22-09-2012 Saturday B.Sc.IYear- Introduction to Sociology 

B.Sc.IIIYear-Food Science &Processing 
24-09-2012 Monday B.Sc.IIYear-Applied Economics 
25-09-2012 Tuesday B.Sc. I Year- Introduction toPsychology 

B.Sc.IIIYear- Diet Therapy 
26-09-2012 Wednesday B.Sc.IIYear- Introduction toComputer Science 
27-09-2012 Thursday B.Sc.I Year- Foundation of Food  & Nutrition 

B.Sc.IIIYear- Ergonomics Design   Development 
28-09-2012 Friday B.ScIIYear- Applied Life  Sciences 
01-10-2012 Monday B.Sc.I Year- Introduction to Resource management 

B.Sc.IIIYear- Interior Design and Decoration 
03-10-2012 Wednesday B.ScIIYear- Socio-Cultural Dimension of family in India 
04-10-2012 Thursday B.Sc.I Year- Foundation of Human   Development 

B.Sc.IIIYear-Human Development:Life Span Approach 
05-10-2012 Friday B.Sc.IIYear- Media system and   Communication 
06-10-2012 Saturday B.Sc.I Year- Fundamentals of Fabric & Apparel Science 

B.Sc.IIIYear-Children and adult with Programme Needs 
08-10-2012 Monday B.Sc.IIYear- Apparel for children and adolescents 
09-10-2012 Tuesday B.S c.I Year- Dynamics of Communication & Extension 

B.Sc.IIIYear-Indian Textils 
10-10-2012 Wednesday B.Sc.IIYear- Women's Issues and concerns 

B.Sc.IIIYear- Advanced  Apparel Constrution                       
11-10-2012 Thursday B.Sc.IIYear- Fabric Science 

B.Sc.IIIYear- Apparel &  Textils  Design 
12-10-2012 Friday B.Sc.IIYear- Human   Development 

B.Sc.IIIYear-Enterpreneurshipand Institutional Management   
13-10-2012 Saturday B.Sc.IIYear- Nutrition for the  family  
15-10-2012 Monday B.Sc.IIIYear- Gender Empowerment and Justice 
16-10-2012 Tuesday B.Sc.IIYear- Family Finance  and Consumer Studies 

B.Sc.IIIYear- Sustainable  Development : Initiatives& Approaches 
17-10-2012 Wednesday B.Sc.IIYear- Nutritional  Biochemistry 
18-10-2012 Thursday B.Sc.IIIYear- Development  communication & Journalism 
19-10-2012 Friday B.Sc.IIYear- Housing and space  Design 

B.Sc.IIIYear-Extension Programig Design & Management 
20-10-2012 Saturday B.Sc.IIYear-Environmental Science 
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Ref: Conf/2012/                                    Dated: 10 -09-2012  

Date Day   M.Sc Home Science  I Year  Paper Time 8-11 
21-09-2012 Friday Advance Nutritional Biochemistry 
24-09-2012 Monday Human Physiology 
26-09-2012 Wednesday Food Microbilogy 
28-09-2012 Friday Food Science 
03-10-2012 Wednesday Research Methods & Statistics 
05-10-2012 Friday Assesment of Nutritional Status 

Date Day M.Sc Home Science II Year  Paper Time 8-11 
22-09-2012 Saturday Advance Nutrition 
25-09-2012 Tuesday Community  Nutrition 
27-09-2012 Thursday Nutrition in emergencies and disasters 
01-10-2012 Monday Clinical and Therapeutic  Nutrition 


